CLEMSON ELITE DANCE CENTER

2024 SPRING SESSION FEE SCHEDULE

* CEDC Tuition is based on a Full Session rate. We do not offer montly tuition rates. The rates reflected below are for the entire session's classes. Each class receives an average of 15 weekly classes, and we do 2-3 seperate multi hour rehearsals the week of recital. We do not offer makeup classes due to class absences, as we have built in this extra time to the overall weekly class/recital rehearsal time allotment.

1 CLASS	2 CLASSES	3 CLASSES	4+ CLASSES
(1) 45/60 MIN CLASS	(2) 45/60 MIN CLASSES	(3) 45/60 MIN CLASSES	UNLIMITED CLASS RATE
\$300 / FULL SESSION	\$498 / SESSION	\$690 / SESSION	\$750
SESSION FEE PAYMENT DATES: JANUARY 22 - \$100 FEBRUARY 1 - \$100 MARCH 1 - \$100	SESSION FEE PAYMENT DATES: JANUARY 22 - \$166 FEBRUARY 1 - \$166 MARCH 1 - \$166	SESSION FEE PAYMENT DATES: JANUARY 22 - \$230 FEBRUARY 1 - \$230 MARCH 1 - \$230	SESSION FEE PAYMENT DATES: JANUARY 22 - \$250 FEBRUARY 1 - \$250 MARCH 1 - \$250
CONTACT US FOR MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNT	CONTACT US FOR MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNT	CONTACT US FOR MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNT	CONTACT US FOR MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNT
ANNUAL REGITRATION FEE: \$50 PER DANCER / \$75 PER FAMILY	ANNUAL REGITRATION FEE: \$50 PER DANCER / \$75 PER FAMILY	ANNUAL REGITRATION FEE: \$50 PER DANCER / \$75 PER FAMILY	ANNUAL REGITRATION FEE: \$50 PER DANCER / \$75 PER FAMILY
COSTUME FEE - DUE FEB 15	COSTUME FEE - DUE FEB 15	COSTUME FEE - DUE FEB 15	COSTUME FEE - DUE FEB 15
RECITAL FEE: \$25 PER DANCER DUE APRIL 15 (INCLUDES 2 RECITAL TICKETS & PROGRAM BOOK. ADDTL TICKETS AVAILABLE)	RECITAL FEE: \$25 PER DANCER DUE APRIL 15 (INCLUDES 2 RECITAL TICKETS & PROGRAM BOOK. ADDTL TICKETS AVAILABLE)	RECITAL FEE: \$25 PER DANCER DUE APRIL 15 (INCLUDES 2 RECITAL TICKETS & PROGRAM BOOK. ADDTL TICKETS AVAILABLE)	RECITAL FEE: \$25 PER DANCER DUE APRIL 15 (INCLUDES 2 RECITAL TICKETS & PROGRAM BOOK. ADDTL TICKETS AVAILABLE)